
                    2023-2024

               JV/VARSITY Boys

Day Date Opponent Location Time Depart
Tue 11/21/23 Cienega/Williams Field Cienega 400pm
Wed 11/29/23 North Canyon Home 400pm
Wed 12/06/23 Campo Verde/Mountain Pointe Mt. Pointe 400pm
Fri 12/08/23 Maricopa Desert Duals Maricopa

Desert Sunrise 8am
Ceasar Chavez 1030am

Glendale 1pm
Notre Dame Prep 215pm

McClintock 445pm
Wed 12/13/23 Florence, CGU, S Cruz, Coolidge Florence 500pm
Wed 01/03/24 Betty J Fairfax Home 400pm
Fri 01/05/24 Coolidge Lions Club Boys Invitational Coolidge 800am

Wed 01/10/24 Arcadia/Central Arcadia 400pm
Wed 01/17/24 McClintock/Central Central 400pm
Tue 01/30/24 Desert Mountain, Horizon Senior Night Home 400pm

               VARSITY Girls
Sat 12/09/23 Maricopa Desert Open Maricopa 700am
Sat 12/16/23 Coolidge Lions Club Girls Invitational Coolidge 800am

Weigh Ins for home matches are 3pm
updated 12/5/2023

                                       SPARTAN WRESTLING


